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23/06/2016 | 40km | 36 starting
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MCC # [VASHKIN Anton
MCC ™ PIASHKUN Alexei
HSD ™ KRASILNIKAU Andrei
MCC * PAPOK Siarhei

DDD # S|UTSOU Kanstantsin

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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CCC ™ SAMOILAU Branislau
MCC ™ AHIYEVICH Aleh
MCC ™ RAMANAU Raman
MCC ™ SOBAL Yauhen

MCC & MUZYCHKIN Anton

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



